LED LIGHTINGProduct
Catalogue
TM
ABOUT GOLDTECH
LED LIGHTING
Technology has taken a huge leap over the
past few decades and Goldtech strongly
believes that technology is transforming

LASD-15WS 15W Square 160x160x28 134x134
Lumens/Watt: >70
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Housing: Polycarbonate
Mounting: Recessed
ASTRE SMD DOWNLIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Design Product Size
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
AESD-5WR 5W Round ø95x26.5 ø75
AESD-5WS 5W Square 95x95x26.5 75x75
AESD-10WR 10W Round ø130x26.5 ø100
AESD-10WS 10W Square 130x130x26.5 100x100
AESD-15WR 15W Round ø160x26.5 ø130
AESD-15WS 15W Square 160x160x26.5 130x130
5
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
CONCEALED DOWNLIGHT

Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Housing: Polycarbonate
Heatsink: Aluminum die casting
Mounting: Recessed
ASTRE SPOTLIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Design / Type Product Size
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
AESPL-3W 3W Round, Swivel ø110x47 ø84
AESPL-5W 5W Round, Swivel ø110x47 ø84
AESPL-7W 7W Round, Swivel ø110x47 ø84
AESPL-9W 9W Round, Swivel ø110x47 ø84
AESPL-12W 12W Round, Swivel ø110x47 ø84
9
PANEL LIGHTS
Lumens/Watt: >8 0
CRI: >80

AXTP-15WS 15W Square 155x155x15 155x155
Lumens/Watt: >75
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Housing: Aluminium Die casting
Mounting: Recessed
ORISUN SLIM PANEL LIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Design Product Size
(mm)
Cutout
(mm)
ONSP-6WR 6W Round ø120x20 ø100
ONSP-6WS 6W Square 120x120x20 100x100
ONSP-12WR 12W Round ø170x20 ø145
ONSP-12WS 12W Square 170x170x20 145x145
ONSP-18WR 18W Round ø225x20 ø196
ONSP-18WS 18W Square 225x225x20 196x196
ONSP-24WR 24W Round ø300x20 ø270
ONSP-24WS 24W Square 300x300x20 270x270
11
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
SURFACE LIGHTS

SRSL-10W 10W 3000/4000/6500 60x76 Black/White
SRSL-20W 20W 3000/4000/6500 99x97 Black/White
12
Lumens/Watt: >75
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Housing: Aluminium Die casting
Mounting: Surface mounted
ORISUN SURFACE LIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Design Product Size
(mm)
ONSL-9WR 9W Round ø124x38
ONSL-9WS 9W Square 124x124x38
ONSL-12WR 12W Round ø174x38
ONSL-12WS 12W Square 174x174x38
ONSL-15WR 15W Round ø174x38
ONSL-15WS 15W Square 174x174x38
Lumens/Watt: >75
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Housing: Polycarbonate
Mounting: Surface mounted
ASTRE SURFACE LIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Design Product Size
(mm)
AESL-6WR 6W Round ø181x29
AESL-6WS 6W Square 181x181x29
AESL-12WR 12W Round ø181x29
AESL-12WS 12W Square 181x181x29
13
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
Lumens/Watt: >90

DET5-10WS/DET5-10WM 10W T5 Square/T5 Mushroom 565
DET8-10WRET 10W T8 Retrofit 565
DET5-20WS/DET5-20WM 20W T5 Square/T5 Mushroom 1130
DET5-20WRET 20W T8 Retrofit 1130
T5 Square Batten T5 Mushroom Batten T8 Retrofit
14
  Available in warm white, neutral white and cool white
STRIP LIGHTS
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
EVONA STRIP LIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) LED Package Length
(meters) Color
EASL-5050-15W 15W 5050 5 Warm white/cool white/RGB
EASL-5050-30W 30W 5050 5 Warm white/cool white/RGB
EASL-2835-12W 12W 2835 5 Warm white/cool white/RGB
EASL-2835-24W 24W 2835 5 Warm white/cool white/RGB
15
OUTDOOR / INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
CRI: >70
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Mounting: Suspended
SOLAS HIGHBAY LIGHTS
Model No. Wattage
 (W)
CCT
(K) Light Source
SSHB-50W 50W 6500 SMD LED
SSHB-100W 100W 6500 SMD LED
SSHB-150W 150W 6500 SMD LED
SSHB-200W 200W 6500 SMD LED
16
CRI: >70
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Mounting: Pole Mounted
LUSTRE STREET LIGHTS
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Light Source CCT
(K) IP Rating
LESL-30W 30W SMD LED 6500 IP66
LESL-50W 50W SMD LED 6500 IP66
LESL-80W 80W SMD LED 6500 IP66
LESL-100W 100W SMD LED 6500 IP66
CRI: >70
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Mounting: Wall / Brackets
CLAIRE FLOOD LIGHTS
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Light Source CCT
(K) IP Rating
CEFL-30W 30W SMD LED 3000/4000/6500 IP66
CEFL-50W 50W SMD LED 3000/4000/6500 IP66
CEFL-80W 80W SMD LED 3000/4000/6500 IP66
CEFL-100W 100W SMD LED 3000/4000/6500 IP66
CEFL-150W 150W SMD LED 3000/4000/6500 IP66
CEFL-200W 200W SMD LED 3000/4000/6500 IP66
17
TRACK LIGHTS
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Mounting: Channel
VIVID TRACK LIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) Light Source CCT
(K)
VDTL-10W 10W COB 3000
VDTL-20W 20W COB 3000
VDTL-30W 30W COB 3000
VDTL-40W 40W COB 3000
18
Lumens/Watt: >85
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Housing: Polycarbonate
Mounting: Holder
VIVO BULB
Model No. Wattage
 (W)
Product Size
(mm)
VOBB-6W 6W ø82x57
VOBB-9W 9W ø87x60
VOBB-12W 12W ø110x65
CRI: >80
Voltage: 110-310V,50Hz
PF: >0.9
Mounting: Surface Mounting
SENSO MOTION SENSING
LIGHT
Model No. Wattage
 (W) IP Rating CCT
(K)
SOMS-10WR 10W IP66 3000/4000/6500
SOMS-15WS 15W IP66 3000/4000/6500
SOMS-20WR 20W IP66 3000/4000/6500
SOMS-25WS 25W IP66 3000/4000/6500
Senso is a PIR sensor based smart light with a range of
approximately 10 meters. Can be easily installed in lift lobbies,
common staircases, bathrooms and parking areas.
19